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Data card: WDD2120981A819994

Vehicle datacard
Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2120981A819994

Vehicle model E 300 BlueTEC HYBRID Sedan / E 300 h Sedan
Order number 0355300989

Production number 8675813

Production plant P0500

Shipment date 20130618

EC approval number e1*2001/116*0501*16

EC approval date 20121109

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number
Engine 65192431695077 A6510105597
Transmission 72420800005505 2122709705

Front axle, left 2123305500101313405799

Front axle, right ~ 2123305600101313405806

Rear axle 21235021071614933003

Integral carrier 2186280100001312810085 2186280100

Steering 2124608900011308122576 2124608900
Codes

Code Designation Code type

108 No code designations currently available sales

1U2 Snow guard for air conditoning air intake sales

201B  No code designations currently available partsldent
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Code

210A

211

218

235

249

255B

258

260

265B

274A

279

287

291

294

29A

2U1

331B

347

386

427

428

Designation

Leather upholstery

STEER CONTROL

Rear view camera

Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC
Mirror package

No code designations currently available
COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST PLUS
Deletion of model plate on boot lid

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Steering-wheel gearshift

EASY-PACK quickfold

Pelvisbags

Kneebag

No code designations currently available
Radiator shutter

No code designations currently available
Ecall emergency call system, Europe

Comfort telephony

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission

DIRECT SELECT shift paddles
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Code

44R

474

477

4U4

502

518

51U

527

551

553L

581

SXXL

642

670

677

700

792U

804

810

817

873
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Designation Code type
43.2 cm (17-inch) 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels sales
Diesel particulate filter sales
Tyre pressure loss warning system sales
Radiator grill with central star sales
3 years of free map updates sales
Media Interface cable kit sales
Roof liner fabric black sales
COMAND Online sales
Anti-theft alarm system (ATA) sales
No code designations currently available sales
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control sales
No code designations currently available sales
LED Intelligent Light System sales
Residual engine heat utilization sales
DIRECT CONTROL suspension sales
No code designations currently available sales
No code designations currently available sales
Technical modifications sales
Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system sales
Housing for alarm siren (ATA) sales
heated seats sales
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Code

882

915

928

954

966

A17

A24

DC2

F212

FW

G208

GH

H79

HA

K11

K13

MO14

M22

M651

MEO4

Designation

Interior motion sensor

Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)
EUS emission standard

AVANTGARDE interior design

CoC document EU5 without Reg. Cert. Part Il
No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
Sedan

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finish
No code designations currently available
Adaptive brake lights

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

Hybrid drive, 20KW variant
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Code Designation Code type
P54 Anti-Theft Protection package sales
RO1 Summer tyres sales
uo1 Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster sales
ué60o Active Bonnet sales
uz2 No code designations currently available sales
V06 No code designations currently available sales
VL No code designations currently available partsldent
VR No code designations currently available partsldent
Equipment
Paints

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior equipment

Paint

Use

274 -

210 - Leather upholstery

Code Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 792

Tires
Tire manufacturer MICHELIN
Genuine major assembly
Factory engine number 65192431695077

Factory engine item number
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Factory transmission number 72420800005505

Factory transmission item number 2122709705
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