© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

1 of 7

Data card: WDD2120981A819994

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2120981A819994

Vehicle model E 300 BlueTEC HYBRID Sedan / E 300 h Sedan

Order number 0355300989

Production number 8675813
Production plant P0500

Shipment date 20130618

EC approval number e1*2001/116*0501*16

EC approval date 20121109

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	65192431695077		A6510105597
Transmission	72420800005505		2122709705
Front axle, left	2123305500101313405799		
Front axle, right	2123305600101313405806		
Rear axle	21235021071614933003		
Integral carrier	2186280100001312810085		2186280100
Steering	2124608900011308122576		2124608900

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
108	No code designations currently available	sales
1U2	Snow guard for air conditoning air intake	sales
201B	No code designations currently available	partsldent

© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
210A	Leather upholstery	sales
211	STEER CONTROL	sales
218	Rear view camera	sales
235	Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC	sales
249	Mirror package	sales
255B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
258	COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST PLUS	sales
260	Deletion of model plate on boot lid	sales
265B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
274A	No code designations currently available	sales
279	Steering-wheel gearshift	sales
287	EASY-PACK quickfold	sales
291	Pelvisbags	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
29A	No code designations currently available	production
2U1	Radiator shutter	sales
331B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
347	Ecall emergency call system, Europe	sales
386	Comfort telephony	sales
427	AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission	production
428	DIRECT SELECT shift paddles	sales

[©] Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
44R	43.2 cm (17-inch) 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
474	Diesel particulate filter	sales
477	Tyre pressure loss warning system	sales
4U4	Radiator grill with central star	sales
502	3 years of free map updates	sales
518	Media Interface cable kit	sales
51U	Roof liner fabric black	sales
527	COMAND Online	sales
551	Anti-theft alarm system (ATA)	sales
553L	No code designations currently available	sales
581	THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control	sales
5XXL	No code designations currently available	sales
642	LED Intelligent Light System	sales
670	Residual engine heat utilization	sales
677	DIRECT CONTROL suspension	sales
700	No code designations currently available	sales
792U	No code designations currently available	sales
804	Technical modifications	sales
810	Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system	sales
817	Housing for alarm siren (ATA)	sales
873	heated seats	sales

[©] Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
882	Interior motion sensor	sales
915	Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)	sales
928	EU5 emission standard	sales
954	AVANTGARDE interior design	sales
966	CoC document EU5 without Reg. Cert. Part II	sales
A 17	No code designations currently available	production
A24	No code designations currently available	production
DC2	No code designations currently available	sales
F212	No code designations currently available	partsldent
FW	Sedan	partsldent
G208	No code designations currently available	partsldent
GH	No code designations currently available	production
H79	Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finish	sales
НА	No code designations currently available	partsldent
K11	Adaptive brake lights	sales
K13	No code designations currently available	sales
L	No code designations currently available	partsldent
M014	No code designations currently available	partsldent
M22	No code designations currently available	production
M651	No code designations currently available	partsldent
ME04	Hybrid drive, 20KW variant	partsldent

[©] Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
P54	Anti-Theft Protection package	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
U01	Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster	sales
U60	Active Bonnet	sales
U72	No code designations currently available	sales
V06	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	No code designations currently available	partsldent
VR	No code designations currently available	partsldent

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment	274 -
Additional information on interior equipment	210 - Leather upholstery

Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	792		

Tires

Tire manufacturer MICHELIN

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 65192431695077

Factory engine item number A6510105597

© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

Factory transmission number 72420800005505

Factory transmission item number 2122709705

© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

7 of 7